		BID RECAP						
- CITY OF N			SOLICITATION TITLE: 2021 Curb, Gutter, and Sidewalk Replacement Project					
			SOLICITATION NUMBER: IFB-4913-21-DH					
Grand Jul	icuo		OPENING		5/17/2021			
CC CO	LORAD	0 0	OPENING TIME:		3:00 PM			
		PROJECT MANAGER:		Eric Mocko				
			BUYER NAME:		Duane Hoff Jr.			
					Buano nen en			
	Contractor's	Ackno	wledged		Addendum 2 Price Bid			
Company	Bid Form		nda 1-2	Bid Bond	Schedule	Bid Amount	Comments	
Adcock Concrete	No	No		No	Yes	\$287,560.00		
Adcock Concrete	No	No		No	Yes	\$351,140.00		
							Prompt payment discount offered of 1% for Net 5 Day terms. Original bid amount = \$237,157.40; %1 discount = \$2,371.58; Bid amount correct for discount = \$234,786.82. As per the solicitation document states on the contractor's bid form under the prompt payment discount bullet, The City does	
Agave Construction LLC	Yes	Yes		Yes	Yes	\$237,158.40	not accept dicounts that are less than Net 10 Days.	
All Concrete Solutions, LLC	Yes	Yes		Yes	No	\$235,392.90		
Apparent Low Bidder: All Concrete Solutions								
Apparent Low Bid Amount: \$235,392.90								